04-17
0
4
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
C
O
M
 Express C

Unit: mmBlock Diagram
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part number CPU Memory Display LVDS Storage LAN USB UART Expansion Power Temperature Others
NANOCOM-EHL-A11-0002 J6412 8GB
LVDS x 1,
DDI x 1
18/24bits 1CH LVDS
SATA3 x 2,
eMMC 32GB
2.5GbE x 1
USB 3.2 10Gbps x 2
USB 2.0 x 8
2 (Tx/Rx) PCIe [x1] x 4 12V 0°C - 60°C LPC, SMBus, I2C
NANOCOM-EHL-A11-0003 J6426 16GB
LVDS x 1,
DDI x 1
18/24bits 1CH LVDS
SATA3 x 2,
eMMC 64GB
2.5GbE x 1
USB3.2 10Gbps x 2
USB 2.0 x 8
2 (Tx/Rx) PCIe [x1] x 4 12V 0°C - 60°C LPC, SMBus, I2C
NANOCOM-EHL-A11-0004 x6211E 16GB
LVDS x 1,
DDI x 1
18/24bits 1CH LVDS
SATA3 x 2,
eMMC 32GB
2.5GbE x 1
USB 3.2 10Gbps x 2
USB 2.0 x 8
2 (Tx/Rx) PCIe [x1] x 4 12V 0°C - 60°C LPC, SMBus, I2C
NANOCOM-EHL-A11-0005 x6413E 8GB
LVDS x 1,
DDI x 1
18/24bits 1CH LVDS
SATA3 x 2,
eMMC 64GB
2.5GbE x 1
USB 3.2 10Gbps x 2
USB 2.0 x 8
2 (Tx/Rx) PCIe [x1] x 4 12V 0°C - 60°C LPC, SMBus, I2C
NANOCOM-EHL-A11-0006 x6425E 8GB
LVDS x 1,
DDI x 1
18/24bits 1CH LVDS
SATA3 x 2,
eMMC 64GB
2.5GbE x 1
USB 3.2 10Gbps x 2
USB 2.0 x 8
2 (Tx/Rx) PCIe [x1] x 4 12V 0°C - 60°C LPC, SMBus, I2C
NANOCOM-EHLW2-A11-0006 x6425E 8GB
LVDS x 1,
DDI x 1
18/24bits 1CH LVDS
SATA3 x 2,